TYPES : 2M & 2MN
CONTACTORS
A range of clapper contactors offering reliable switching through the use of separate
arcing contacts that make before and break after the main contacts. 1 to 4 pole loads of
500A to 630A at 500V A.C. or D.C. can be accommodated.
1 to 4 normally open main poles
Up to 630 Amps resistive and 500 Amps lighting load per pole
Rectified control circuit for silent operation

220DC
Details on request for control voltages not listed above
ORDERING EXAMPLE Standard Reference
2M  TPN  500/400   E
Factory Fitted Options
+DCL +AUX1 +110DC
Enclosure (U for unenclosed type)
Number of main poles
(Triple pole and fixed neutral)
Main contact rating (500A resistive, 400A lighting)
Contactor type Alternative Control Voltage
(110-125V d.c.)
DC LOAD SWITCHING
This is achieved by the use of coil wound
blowouts in place of the conventional arc-chutes.
These are also effective on inductive A.C. loads.
Add the option DCL to the reference.
AUXILIARY CONTACTS
Additional auxiliary contacts
(1 n/o + 1 n/c)
D.C. load switching
FEATURES
2 auxiliary blocks with 1 n/o + 1 n/c contacts are
fitted as standard. Up to 4 more may be fitted.
Add the reference AUX  plus the number of
additional blocks required.
STANDARD CONTACTOR UNITS
For Unenclosed units (open type) use the suffix U in place of the E given above.
RATING SINGLE POLE
2MSPN500/400E
2MNSPN630/500E
ENCLOSED TYPE
500A
630A
DOUBLE POLE
2MDP500/400E
2MNDP630/500E
TRIPLE POLE
2MTPN500/400E
2MNTPN630/500E
FOUR POLE
2MFP500/400E
2MNFP630/500E
NORMALLY CLOSED MAIN POLES
Any of the main poles can be replaced by a
250A rated normally closed pole. Add the option
NCP followed by the no. of n/c poles
ENBRAY - Cooper Bussmann
Burton-on-the-Wolds
Leicestershire LE12 5TH
England
E-mail: contactors@bussmann.co.uk
Web: http://www.enbray.co.ukREF : D2M/10/01
Tel: +44 (0) 1509 882600
Fax: +44 (0) 1509 882786
Technical/Application Helpline
Tel: +44 (0) 1900 68173
Fax: +44 (0) 1900 68189
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (mm) ALL FIXINGS SUIT M10 SCREWS
RELATED PRODUCTS
LOAD TYPE
CONTACT RATING at 500V A.C or D.C.
HEATING (AC1, DC1)
4th POLE RATING
LIGHTING
SODIUM LIGHTING
MOTOR (AC3, DC3)
CAPACITOR
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL CABLE SIZES
CONTROL 1 or 2 x 2.5mm2
MAIN 13.5mm HOLE IN 29mm COPPER
SPECIFICATION